Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements
Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

074066 00040

3142 CASTLEMAN ST
MEMPHIS

00907D02

180L

11892

0.273

PARKWAY VILLAGE BLK E

0923

1

SMITH ALICE N
3142 CASTLEMAN
MEMPHIS TN 38118



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$16,800
$113,900
$130,700
$32,675

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 2

Exterior Walls BRICK

Land Use - SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built 1962

Total Rooms 5

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2

Half Baths 0

Heat CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Fuel NOT APPLICABLE
Heating System NOT APPLICABLE
Fireplace Masonry 1

Fireplace Pre-Fab 0

Ground Floor Area 864

Total Living Area 1728

Car Parking CARPORT



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type

Built
0 1980 280 DETACHED FRAME
GARAGE
1 1980 280 DETACHED UTILITY

BLDG.



Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number




Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument

Type
07/02/2009  $0 928 DN
03/31/1995  $64,900 FA1555 WD
07/06/1987  $68,000 783752 WD
10/14/1985  $52,000 X12911 WD

02/22/1973  $31,850 H58837 UN



Sketch

—
Jur: OO0

Far i g o I

Parcel: 07406 Q004D

Taxyr: 2024
Card: 1

Code Description

Area

(56) 44

35 T A5
-
Main Building
(a64)
2F FRAME CARFT
24 (364) 24 (2386)
G 11
140FF

Main Building
CP  CARPORT

OP OPEN FRAM...

2F  2F FRAME
UT  UTILITY AREA
OU1 DETACHED...

g64
236
56
g64
28
280*




